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Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

002857

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Donald Sainnawap

Date
2023-02-15

Pay Period
2023-02-11/2023-02-24

Start Date
2023-02-11

End Date
2023-02-24

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2023-02-11

2023-02-12

2023-02-13

2023-02-14

2023-02-15

2023-02-16

2023-02-17

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

2.00

30.00

Week 2

2023-02-18

2023-02-19

2023-02-20

2023-02-21

2023-02-22

2023-02-23

2023-02-24

S| 7.00

7.00

Total

37.00

Deducted

Vacation - Feb 17, 2023

2023-02-17 - 2023-02-17 / Vacation

5.00

Feb 20,2023 - stat holiday -

2023-02-21 - 2023-02-24 / Vacation

7 hours

Feb 21- 24 - vacation - 28 hours

28.00

Total

33.00

Total

70.00

Notes

Feb 21- 24, 2023 - vacation

Feb 17/23 vacation - 7 hours
Feb 20/23 stat holiday - 7 hours

28 hours

Authorized Signature

Heather Baillie




